Dedicated Innovation for Better Care2026.1 International Version
2026 Catalog
Radiotherapy Positioning
Solutions
Guangdong Meicen Medical Equipment Co., Ltd.
Building 5 , Wanyang Innovation Park,
No. 82 Xiaotang Industrial Avenue,
Shishan Town, Nanhai District, Foshan,

Head Mask
E-type Violet Thermoplastic Masks E-type Violet Thermoplastic Masks
Standard
Chest-Pelvic Mask
Standard, Extended 21cm
M2422-VEA193W
M3038-VEA483W
22% perforation, 2.4mm
38% perforation, 3.0mm
Head Mask
Standard, Extended 5cm
Head Mask
Reinforced
Head-Neck-Shoulder Mask
Standard
M2422-VEB190W 22% perforation, 2.4mm
M3038-VEB480W 38% perforation, 3.0mm
M2415-VEB150W 15% perforation, 2.4mm
Head-Neck-Shoulder Mask
2120
Quality · Service · Harmony · Innovation
Reinforced
Triangular Head Mask
Reinforced
Triangular Head Mask
Tel: +86-757-86269115         E-mail: sales@meicenmed.com www.meicenmed.com
M2422-VEA190W 22% perforation, 2.4mm
M2415-VEA150W 15% perforation, 2.4mm
M3038-VEA480W 38% perforation, 3.0mm
2.4mm
3.0mm
M24RA-VEA580W
M30RA-VEA610W
M2422-VEA192W 22% perforation, 2.4mm
M3038-VEA482W 38% perforation, 3.0mm
M3038-VEK480W 38% perforation, 3.0mm
M24RA-VEB580W
M30RA-VEB610W
2.4mm
3.0mm
M24RA-VEA600W 2.4mm
M30RA-VEA620W 3.0mm
M24RA-VEA602W 2.4mm
M30RA-VEA621W 3.0mm
Standard
V-Shaped Head-Neck-Shoulder Mask
Reinforced

Arm Support Cushion (C-type)
 MC-RXE001-A07
Compatible with Meicen Baseplates Compatible with couchtops
Meicen R-Series Breast Solutions
Easy to install on Meicen Baseplates Adapter Cushion
MC-RXE001-A05
Color Headrest
RE-HSR5-B
The Meicen Supine Breast Cushions can be easily installed on Meicen C & Y-Series Baseplates by
adapter cushion, or can also be indexed directly to couchtops. The Arm Support Cushions is ergo-
nomically designed for patient comfort. The Hand Grips can be adjusted easily to improves the accuracy
and comfort of repeatability.
 MC-RBG001-A03MC-RBG001-A02  MC-RBG001-A04  MC-RBG001-A05
Compatible with Trunk Mask together can be reduced the patient's involuntary
displacement and improve the repeatability.
M2422-VHT289W               Trunk Mask   22% perforation  2.4mm
M3038-VHT550W               Trunk Mask   38% perforation  3.0mm
5756
Quality · Service · Harmony · Innovation
Compatible with Compatible with

Adjustable
Prone Headrest
· 5 inclinations: 5°, 10°, 15°, 20° and 25°.
· Simple, customizable setups for patient comfort and clearance.
· Contoured lumbar area and enhanced bottomstop with easy locking.
· Compatible with S-type Head Masks for stable, reproducible
  supraclavicular treatments.
Arm Support
MC-RXF001-A02
MC-RXG001-A02
Wrist Support
MC-RXF001-A01
MC-RXG001-A01
Compatible with Breast Mask can be reduced the patient's involuntary
displacement and improve the repeatability and comfort of the positioning.
M2422-VSH190W               Breast Mask   22% perforation  2.4mm
M3038-VSH480W              Breast Mask   38% perforation  3.0mm
Specification: 1325(L) x 445(W)/mm
MC-RXF002        Supine Breast Board
MC-RXG002